

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.7267/2023

Shankar Lal Meena S/o Late Shri Ramnarayan Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Vidyut Vitran Nigam Limited & Another

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rajendra Prasad Gauttam

For Respondent(s) : None present

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

01/08/2025

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the respondents.

Let a copy of this writ petition be supplied in the office of Mr. Shailesh Prakash Sharma, Adv.

List this case after two weeks after reflecting the name of Mr. Shailesh Prakash Sharma, Adv. in the cause-list as counsel for the respondents.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J